
 

IowaWORKS Office Counties Served Name Email Phone Number Team Lead 

Burlington Des Moines, Henry, Louisa, Lee Vacant maria.morales@iwd.iowa.gov 641-530-4137 Maria 

Cedar Rapids/Iowa 
City 

 
Benton, Jones, Iowa, Linn 

 
Shelby Hollett 

 
Shelby.Hollett@iwd.iowa.gov 

 
319-893-1601 

 
Maria 

Council 
Bluffs/Creston 

Council Bluffs: Cass, Fremont, Harrison, Mills, Page, Pottawattamie, Shelby 
Creston: Adams, Adair, Montgomery, Page, Ringgold, Taylor, Union 

 
Laura Hartman 

 
laura.hartman@iwd.iowa.gov 

 
712-417-0166 

 
Niki 

 
Davenport 

 
Clinton, Jackson, Muscatine, Scott 

Martha Garcia- 
Tappa 

martha.garcia- 
tappa@iwd.iowa.gov 

 
563-265-7475 

 
Maria 

 
Decorah/Dubuque 

Allamakee, Chickasaw, Clayton, Delaware, Dubuque, Fayette, Howard, 
Winneshiek 

 
Victor Ochoa 

 
victor.ochoa@iwd.iowa.gov 

 
563-387-7801 

 
Niki 

 
Denison/Sioux City 

Denison: Audubon, Carroll, Crawford, Greene, Guthrie, Sac Sioux City: 
Cherokee, Ida, Monona, Plymouth, Woodbury 

 
Chad Hauswirth 

 
chad.hauswirth@iwd.iowa.gov 

 
712-203-6852 

 
Niki 

Des Moines Clark, Decatur, Madison & Polk Drew Emerson drew.ermeron@iwd.iowa.gov 515-218-0665 Maria 

Des Moines Dallas, Marion, Jasper, Polk Chad Pierce chad.pierce@iwd.iowa.gov 515-777-8002 Maria 

 
Des Moines 

 
Boone, Polk, Story, Warren 

Vonnie Stewart- 
Kai 

vonceil.stewart- 
kai@iwd.iowa.gov 

 
515-333-1793 

 
Maria 

Fort Dodge Calhoun, Hamilton, Humboldt, Pocahontas, Webster, Wright Theresa Bullock theresa.bullock@iwd.iowa.gov 515-667-0251 Niki 

Iowa City/Cedar 
Rapids 

 
Cedar, Johnson, Iowa, Washington 

 
Mace Huffman 

 
mace.huffman@iwd.iowa.gov 

 
319-423-2809 

 
Maria 

Marshalltown Hardin, Marshall, Poweshiek, Tama Maria Morales maria.morales@iwd.iowa.gov 641-530-4137 N/A 

Mason City Cerro Gordo, Floyd, Franklin, Hancock, Mitchell, Winnebago, Worth Sara Cook sara.cook@iwd.iowa.gov 641-436-7932 Niki 

 
Ottumwa 

Appanoose, Davis, Jefferson, Keokuk, Lucas, Mahaska, Monroe, Van Buren, 
Wapello, Wayne 

 
Vacant 

 
maria.morales@iwd.iowa.gov 

 
641-530-4137 

 
Maria 

 
Spencer 

Buena Vista, Clay, Dickinson, Emmet, Kossuth, Lyon, O'Brien, Osceola, Palo Alto, 
Sioux 

 
Paula Buenger 

 
paula.buenger@iwd.iowa.gov 

 
712-363-9939 

 
Niki 

Waterloo Black Hawk, Bremer, Buchanan, Butler, Grundy Niki Litzel nicole.litzel@iwd.iowa.gov 319-290-1317 N/A 

      

Denotes Team Lead      
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